EC2M 1QS,
02072564165.

From : Demo Test AccountDashwood House,
1234567890.

Description Unit Rate/Unit Amount
Item 1 15 Months 20.00 300.00
Item 2 5 Months 20.00 100.00

Total Amount excluding VAT £ 900.00

VAT @ 20% £ 180.00

TOTAL PAYBLE(Including VAT) £ 1080

Invoice amount in words:
 ONE THOUSAND EIGHTY  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Demo Test Account    

Contact No. 1234567890